
560716.243

562112.443

560716.243
560216.243

560216.443
560316.443

562112.443
562112.443

561011.243

563100.551

564400

Project Name: Dealer is responsible for
verifying site dimensions,
model numbers, quantities,
options, finishes and pricing.

Designer:
Music

Date:

Rev:

10/10/2022

MA / JJ



Music

Project Name: Date:

Rev:

Designer: Dealer is responsible for
verifying site dimensions,
model numbers, quantities,
options, finishes and pricing.

10/10/2022

MA / JJ



Bill of Material

Date 10/10/2022, Alternative 3 Fav 2 Page 3 / 3

Part Number Description Qty List Ext. List

560216-243 Harmony Instrument Storage 2 Compartment Silver Compartment Wire Doors 27w 84h 30d 1 $1,788.00 $1,788.00
560216-443 2 Compartment Cmprtmt Wire Drs 48w 84h 30d 1 $2,564.00 $2,564.00
560316-443 3 Compartment Cmprtmt Wire Drs 48w 84h 30d 1 $2,868.00 $2,868.00
560716-243 Harmony Instrument Storage 7 Compartment Silver Compartment Wire Doors 27w 84h 30d 2 $2,694.00 $5,388.00
561011-243 Harmony Instrument Storage 10 Compartment Silver Full Length Wire Door 27w 84h 30d 1 $2,580.00 $2,580.00
562112-443 Harmony Garment Storage 2 Garment Rods No Shelves Full Length Laminate Doors 48w 84h 30d 3 $1,728.00 $5,184.00
563100-551 75 Openings Mobile No Drs 42w 50h 18d 1 $1,838.00 $1,838.00
564400-000 Violin Storage Mobile Holds up to 16 Violin Instruments 61.5w 53h 32d 1 $2,536.00 $2,536.00
ECNRM14 Evoke Reversed Cantilever, Medium Shell, 14 Inch Seat Height, Glide 10 $172.00 $1,720.00
MB300 Pages Drywall Mount Kit Includes 4 boards, mounting template, pegs and drywall hardware 23.5w 42h 2d 6 $450.00 $2,700.00

 
 

Total $29,166.00


