



Project Name:

Music

Date: 10/10/2022

Rev:

Designer:

MA/JJ

Dealer is responsible for verifying site dimensions, model numbers, quantities, options, finishes and pricing.





Project Name:

Music

Date: 10/10/2022

Rev:

Designer:

MA/JJ

Dealer is responsible for verifying site dimensions, model numbers, quantities, options, finishes and pricing.

## Bill of Material



Part Number	Description	Qty	List	Ext. List
560216-243	Harmony Instrument Storage 2 Compartment Silver Compartment Wire Doors 27w 84h 30d	1	\$1,788.00	\$1,788.00
560216-443	2 Compartment Cmprtmt Wire Drs 48w 84h 30d	1	\$2,564.00	\$2,564.00
560316-443	3 Compartment Cmprtmt Wire Drs 48w 84h 30d	1	\$2,868.00	\$2,868.00
560716-243	Harmony Instrument Storage 7 Compartment Silver Compartment Wire Doors 27w 84h 30d	2	\$2,694.00	\$5,388.00
561011-243	Harmony Instrument Storage 10 Compartment Silver Full Length Wire Door 27w 84h 30d	1	\$2,580.00	\$2,580.00
562112-443	Harmony Garment Storage 2 Garment Rods No Shelves Full Length Laminate Doors 48w 84h 30d	3	\$1,728.00	\$5,184.00
563100-551	75 Openings Mobile No Drs 42w 50h 18d	1	\$1,838.00	\$1,838.00
564400-000	Violin Storage Mobile Holds up to 16 Violin Instruments 61.5w 53h 32d	1	\$2,536.00	\$2,536.00
ECNRM14	Evoke Reversed Cantilever, Medium Shell, 14 Inch Seat Height, Glide	10	\$172.00	\$1,720.00
MB300	Pages Drywall Mount Kit Includes 4 boards, mounting template, pegs and drywall hardware 23.5w 42h 2d	6	\$450.00	\$2,700.00

Total \$29,166.00